\,.p
0
0
0
0
FOR INDEX OF SHEETS SEE SHEET N0.2
THE PROJECT IS LOCATED IN
THE CITY OF HIGHLAND PARK

# NON-PARTIC IPATING I EMS:
FAP. SECT[ON COUN1Y RTE.
TYPE CODE
100'½ STATE
IJ�lA�I
s��ET
STATE OF ILLINOIS 346 2018-51-RS&CR LAKE I 31 I 6
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
US RTE 41 (SKOKIE HIGHWAY); S OF CHANTILLY BLVD TO LAKE-COOK RD
CONTRACT NO. 62G96
SCALE: NONE I SHEET 3 OF 3 SHEETS! STA. - TO STA. I ILLINOIS I FED. AID PROJECT
X2700012 PREFORMED PLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING, TYPE D - LINE 8" FOOT 266 266
X7011015 TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION (EXPRESSWAYS) L SUM 1 1
X7830076 GROOVING FOR RECESSED PAVEMENT MARKING 9" 266 266 FOOT
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
URBAN
sunderlandmj
REV
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
81028730     UNDERGROUND CONDUIT, COILABLE NONMETALLIC CONDUIT, 1 1/4" DIA.                       FOOT              125               125
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X8730312     ELECTRIC CABLE IN CONDUIT, LEAD-IN, NO. 18 4/C, TWISTED, SHIELDED                            FOOT             2640           2640
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
X8850102     INDUCTION LOOP                                                                                                                            FOOT             1190           1190
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Specialty Item Symbol
sunderlandmj
Polygon
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Delta 1
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
REV.  4-10-2019
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
rostkowskirUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 10.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/3/2019 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED SHEET OF SHEETS STA. TO STA.
-
-